Hampton County, SC

Check Register
September 2023
Hampton County, SC
Check Register
9/01/2023 t0 9/30/2023

VENDOR NAME PAYMENT DATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
4IMPRINT INC 9/1/23 707.05
4IMPRINT INC 9/1/23 404.80
4IMPRINT INC 9/1/23 404.80
AIRGAS USALLC 9/1/23 370.02
AIRGAS USA LLC 9/1/23 340.61
AIRGAS USALLC 9/1/23 1,224.84
AIRGAS USALLC 9/1/23 333.06
AIRGAS USALLC 9/1/23 491.68
AIRGAS USA LLC 9/1/23 300.71
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER 9/15/23 112,500.00
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER 9/22/23 2,000.00
ALLENDALE-HAMPTON JASPER 9/22/23 2,000.00
ALLIANCE CONSULTING ENGINEERS 9/29/23 4,000.00
AMERICAN FAMILY 9/5/23 977.69
AMERICAN FAMILY 9/19/23 977.69
ANNA FIELDS 9/1/23 12.00
ANTONIO CUMMINGS 9/1/23 210.00
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 9/5/23 2.14
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 9/5/23 1.07
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 9/5/23 62.27
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 9/5/23 46.15
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 9/19/23 2.14
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 9/19/23 1.07
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 9/19/23 62.27
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 9/19/23 47.22
AXIS FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY 9/1/23 784.00
AXIS FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY 9/1/23 392.00
AXIS FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY 9/1/23 392.00
AXON ENTERPRISE INC 9/1/23 495.00
BRANDY WILLIAMS 9/1/23 204.00
BRANDY WILLIAMS 9/15/23 162.00
BRANTLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 9/7/23 24,449.29
BRELAND WELL DRILLING 9/1/23 684.32
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 422.74
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 250.17
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 475.27
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 167.28
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BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 460.42
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 234.97
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 178.82
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 178.26
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 266.02
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 54.47
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 88.69
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 189.13
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 249.40
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 49.13
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 52.52
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 141.72
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 72.63
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 89.11
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 181.98
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 142.97
BRIGHTSPEED 9/1/23 525.57
BRUNSON BUILDING SUPPLY INC. 9/1/23 117.69
BRUNSON BUILDING SUPPLY INC. 9/1/23 2,444.66
BUG BUSTERS 9/1/23 800.00
BUG BUSTERS 9/1/23 2,670.26
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT 9/5/23 109.92
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT 9/19/23 109.92
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT 9/29/23 109.92
C & NAUTO PARTS 9/1/23 59.90
C & NAUTO PARTS 9/1/23 59.90
C & NAUTO PARTS 9/1/23 29.85
C & NAUTO PARTS 9/1/23 97.00
CAROLINA GRAPHICS 9/1/23 70.00
CAROLINA GRAPHICS 9/1/23 50.00
CAROLINA MOBILE STORAGE, LLC 9/1/23 208.65
CAROLINA MOBILE STORAGE, LLC 9/1/23 165.85
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 306.49
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 83.47
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 312.89
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 138.80
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 82.80
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 41.40
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 86.08
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 24.09
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 60.77
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 103.97

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL 9/1/23 263.78



CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS OF ESTILL
CATALIS PAYMENTS LLC

CEL OIL PRODUCTS

CEL OIL PRODUCTS

CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES
COASTAL EMPIRE MENTAL HEALTH
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT
COMCAST

COMCAST

COMCAST

COMCAST

COMCAST CABLE

COURTYARD MYRTLE BEACH OCEANFRONT

DAIKIN APPLIED
DAIKIN APPLIED
DAVITA ROBERTS
DAVITA ROBERTS
DAVITA ROBERTS
DESMOND WILLIAMS

DOBBS EQUIPMENT SOUTHEAST, LLC

DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DRTIRE, INC.
DRTIRE, INC.
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9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/5/23
9/19/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/15/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23

83.47
306.49
132.12
718.57
257.63

27.51

51.30

35.09
794.19
297.94
136.41
367.90
108.04
132.96
312.89
393.55
132.96

1,909.95
2,253.91
2,184.61
1,319.81
662.50
2,719.86
2,862.61
573.31
199.94

10.70

121.06

9.83
989.88
1,633.36
902.50
2,116.00
2,116.00
2,116.00
123.00
688.66
127.17
164.71

75.86

25.70

95.16
218.56
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DRTIRE, INC. 9/1/23 41.85
DRTIRE, INC. 9/1/23 68.13
DRTIRE, INC. 9/1/23 89.20
DRTIRE, INC. 9/1/23 86.47
DRTIRE, INC. 9/1/23 371.91
DUNCAN PARNELL 9/1/23 16.03
ELECTRONIC RECYCLERS INTERNATIONAL,LNC 9/1/23 662.30
EMBASSY SUITES CHARLESTON HARBOR MT PLEASANT 9/29/23 408.94
EMBASSY SUITES CHARLESTON HARBOR MT PLEASANT 9/29/23 408.94
ESRI 9/22/23 642.00
FIRELINE INC 9/1/23 1,482.11
FIRELINE INC 9/1/23 470.37
FRAZIER'S LANDSCAPING & TREE SERVICE 9/1/23 950.00
FRONTIER 9/1/23 194.43
FRONTIER 9/1/23 674.69
GANNETT GEORGIA-SOUTH CAROLINA-NORTH CAROLINA 9/1/23 126.72
GANNETT HOLDINGS LLC SOUTHEAST 9/1/23 41.60
GARY MOLE 9/1/23 800.00
GARY MOLE 9/1/23 500.00
GARY MOLE 9/1/23 0.52
GLASS MASTERS 9/1/23 200.00
GLASS MASTERS 9/1/23 266.90
GLASS MASTERS 9/1/23 468.53
GODLEY HEATING AND COOLING INC 9/1/23 175.00
GODLEY HEATING AND COOLING INC 9/1/23 290.00
GOODING ADVERTISING 9/1/23 504.36
GRAINGER 9/1/23 155.36
HAMPTON ANIMAL HOSPITAL 9/1/23 620.00
HAMPTON INN COLUMBIA-DOWNTOWN HISTORIC DISTRICT 9/29/23 250.88
HAMPTON REGIONAL MEDICAL 9/1/23 582.40
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER 9/1/23 802.50
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER 9/1/23 93.73
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER 9/1/23 217.05
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER 9/1/23 802.50
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER 9/1/23 204.10
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER 9/1/23 77.42
HARRIS INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS 9/1/23 74.70
HARTER WOODROW JR 9/1/23 160.00
HARTER WOODROW JR 9/15/23 160.00
HARTER WOODROW JR 9/29/23 160.00
HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA 9/1/23 105.00
HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA 9/1/23 667.50

HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA 9/1/23 2,625.00



HENRY SCHEIN INC
HENRY SCHEIN INC
HENRY SCHEIN INC

HOLLAND,BROMLEY,BARNHILL&BRETT,LLC

HOME TRUST BANK

HOMEWOOD SUITES-SUMMERVILLE
HORD COPLAN MACHT, INC.

HUBER SUPPLY COMPANY INC

IACP

ICON SOFTWARE CORP

JADA RAYMOND

JADA RAYMOND

JADA RAYMOND

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

JOHN LAWSON

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTI
JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLU
JORDAN JINKS

KCT SUPPLY

KCT SUPPLY

KCT SUPPLY

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICE

LEGAL SHIELD

LOWCOUNTRY COUNCIL OF GOVERNM
LOWCOUNTRY COUNCIL OF GOVERNM
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL EMS COUNCI
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
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9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/15/23
9/1/23
9/15/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/8/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/22/23
9/5/23
9/7/23
9/22/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23

213.13
850.52
231.89
18,244.00
5,225.37
1,332.10
1,156.48
158.62
875.00
2,592.00
156.50
247.50
346.50
3,437.88
140.00
500.00
1,122.13
421.62
42.00
38.00
38.00
400.24
208.40
3,178.00
48,632.01
300.26
224.83
219.18
811.33
3.64
275.00
31.13
1,794.53
187.25
1,201.95
282.17
615.11
155.12
478.79
450.64
169.67
650.90
186.76



LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
LOWES

LURAY PLUMBING & ELECTRIC

LURAY PLUMBING & ELECTRIC
MACKAY COMMUNICATIONS INC
MACKAY COMMUNICATIONS INC
MAULDIN & JENKINS

MCI

MCI

MERCURY MEDICAL

MES - CAROLINAS

MICROSOFT
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9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23

96.35
250.23
24.25
111.67
60.12
20.39
204.25
1,305.78
754.09
183.10
347.01
451.11
813.51
1,238.24
22.12
127.10
420.75
846.77
346.87
409.62
240.60
109.31
179.78
138.94
255.61
248.22
2,308.89
2,562.86
735.10
64.10

(933.24)

(4.10)
45.53
750.00
900.00
66.30
66.30
21,500.00
65.54
65.54
1,281.49
417.84
2,786.25
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MIXSON OIL CO INC

MIXSON OIL CO INC

MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC
MOSLEY TIRE

MOSLEY TIRE

MOSLEY TIRE

MOSLEY TIRE

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

MYRTLE BEACH MARRIOTT RESORT

NATIONAL PEN CO LLC

NATIONAL PEN CO LLC

NATIONAL PEN CO LLC

NATIONAL PEN CO LLC

NATIONAL PEN CO LLC

NESS & JETT LLC

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.

OIS ACCOUNT DEPARTMENT RETIREE

OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

PALMETTO SECURITY SYSTEMS

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO STATE BANK VISA ACCT

PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

Check Register
September 2023

9/22/23
9/22/23
9/22/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/15/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/5/23
9/19/23
9/15/23
9/15/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/7/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/22/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/5/23

2,785.50
3,443.37
4,907.48
417.30
1,018.28
152.60
1,906.68
1,384.49
249.54
2,080.00
513.04
1,140.00
2,901.48
892.54
3,169.82
100,000.00
2,901.84
193.09
278.26
191.92
286.64
217.34
2,285.06
178.30
178.30
28,451.36
134,566.22
315.43
807.59
(74.90)
303.33
44.81
1,161.95
13,706.00
11,214.00
26,580.99
4,668.54
1,198.39
88.95
457.74
8,840.53
471.20
92.74
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PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

PAMELA D SMITH

PGB PETROLEUM LLC
PGB PETROLEUM LLC
PGB PETROLEUM LLC
PIGGLY WIGGLY #186

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

POSTMASTER-HAMPTON

PROSOURCE
PROSOURCE
PROSOURCE
QUADMED INC
QUADMED INC
QUENCH USA

QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION

9/5/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23

159.81
182.27
132.46
457.74
471.20
92.74
1,159.08
17,780.36
204.00
134.60
99.15
83.97
88.76
1,198.76
186.00
40.02
156.12
790.00
96.91
616.64
161.39
100.65
135.71
318.53
556.34
391.58
164.76
420.37
35.50
100.56
748.90
34.23
87.73
185.70
164.78
147.67
1,258.83
44.57
178.64
260.57
278.11
74.88
27.81



QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
RACHAEL PRINCE
RACHAEL PRINCE
RACHAEL PRINCE
ROBERT CHASSE

ROBERTS INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS

ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER, INC.
ROBINSON GRAY

ROSA ORR

SABER CORPORATION

SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES

SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES

SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES

SC ASSO OF PROBATE JUDGES

SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

SCATT-SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
SCATT-SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

SCJAA

SCJAA

SCJAA

SECURITY CENTRAL
SHANNON A PARKER
SHANNON A PARKER
SHANNON A PARKER
SHERRIE JENESE HAYNES
SHERRIE JENESE HAYNES
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
SKILLET KITCHENS
SKILLET KITCHENS
SKILLET KITCHENS
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9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/29/23
9/22/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/5/23
9/19/23
9/19/23
9/19/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/29/23
9/22/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23

135.85
1,886.37
64.81
481.49
205.34
185.07
185.07
65.00
63.14
29.71
292.27
387.50
161.90
600.00
100.00
100.00
350.00
350.00
304.84
291.90
370.25
370.25
291.90
304.84
145.38
370.25
291.90
304.84
150.00
150.00
225.00
500.00
225.00
364.92
161.90
251.14
124.45
156.48
156.48
5,126.00
1,097.18
4,081.87
628.89



SKILLET KITCHENS
SKILLET KITCHENS
SOUTH CAROLINA BAR FOUNDATION

SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEMS

SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING
SOUTHERN GREEN LANDSCAPE
SOUTHERN GREEN LANDSCAPE
SOUTHERN GREEN LANDSCAPE
SOUTHERN GREEN LANDSCAPE
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
STARR TRACKS

STARR TRACKS

STARR TRACKS

STARR TRACKS

STARR TRACKS

STERICYCLE INC

STERICYCLE INC

STORAGE RENTALS OF AMERICA
STORAGE RENTALS OF AMERICA
SWIFTWATER STRATEGIES
SWIFTWATER STRATEGIES
SWIFTWATER STRATEGIES
SWIFTWATER STRATEGIES
TASHARA N MORGAN

TASHARA N MORGAN

TERRI L BOWERS

TERRI PLATTS

TERRI PLATTS

TERRI PLATTS

THOMSON REUTERS - WEST
THOMSON REUTERS - WEST
TINISH BRYSON SMITH

TOWN OF BRUNSON

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF GIFFORD

TOWN OF HAMPTON

TOWN OF VARNVILLE

TOWN OF YEMASSEE
TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

Hampton County, SC
Check Register
September 2023

9/1/23
9/1/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/5/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/8/23
9/8/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/18/23
9/29/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/29/23
9/15/23
9/15/23
9/15/23
9/15/23
9/15/23
9/15/23
9/15/23
9/5/23

3,727.60
3,532.87
150.00
182,253.79
165.00
250.00
165.00
3,185.00
2,800.00
3,000.00
1,800.00
7,949.39
628.10
649.96
27.03
89.73
51.42
190.98
1,285.96
691.97
2,357.00
2,052.00
6,500.00
3,820.00
38,283.33
6,500.00
139.45
139.45
62.70
504.00
504.00
504.00
93.63
102.72
123.00
853.58
9,228.76
2,980.08
283.14
9,251.87
1,160.03
2,022.57
375.16
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TRUIST BANK

TRUIST BANK

TYRIA FRAZIER

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
UPS

UPS

UPS

VERIZON WIRELESS (OLD) 9/16/23
VERIZON WIRELESS (OLD) 9/16/23
VERIZON WIRELESS (OLD) 9/16/23
VERIZON WIRELESS (OLD) 9/16/23
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC
WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALTERBORO MOTOR SALES
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE
WASTE MANAGEMENT RECYCLE AMERICA
WIGGINS & SON, INC.

WRICE DETAIL SHOP

WRICE DETAIL SHOP

WTH TECHNOLOGY INC

XEROX CORP

XEROX CORP

XEROX CORP

XEROX CORP

XEROX CORP

XEROX CORP

XEROX CORP

XEROX CORP

XEROX CORP

XEROX CORP

XEROX CORP

9/22/23
9/22/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/5/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/5/23
9/1/23
9/15/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23

16,371.46
6,328.35
204.00
74.01
75.47
74.01
1,470.00
3.58
1.10
1.20
455.20
120.05
247.00
1,673.03
2,205.68
25.59
34.22
25.59
204.95
12.83
127.19
17.08
2.87
69.54
18.19
432.50
715.35
203.23
5.93
120.00
160.00
1,070.00
55.58
87.26
39.61
498.30
481.63
390.57
401.77
88.30
230.55
59.09
23.49



XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP

Hampton County, SC
Check Register
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9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23
9/1/23

76.11
66.94
62.61
109.44
244.17
35.28
264.79
11.88
317.87
15.26
46.31
106.17
33.73
265.31
255.90
278.77
283.55
97.54
153.19
62.08
9.48
85.50
30.82
56.60
74.56
134.53
84.59
338.82
7.38
11.25
53.24
104.51
84.36
84.36
132.82
173.84
88.07
166.64
24.23

1,114,577.81




